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Fødselsår

Gjerdsvika

Gursken

Larsnes

Sandsøy

Kvamsdy

2020 2019

2

10

10

o

o

22

2018
3

5

7

l

l

17

2017

3

9

12

o

3

27

2016

o

12

8

l

o

21

2015

2

5

6

l

l

15

5um førsk.

10

41

43

3

5

102

l. kl.

2014
2. kl.

2013

25

3. kl.

2012

21

4. kl.

2011

21

5. kl,

2010

24

6. kl.

2009

22

7. kl.

2008

26

Sum b.tr.

52

87

19

158

8. kl.

2007

25

9. kl.

2006

23

lO.kl.

2005

24

Sum u-trinn

57

15

72

Total skule

109

87

34

230

Total

10

150

130

3

39

332
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Barnehage:

Gjerdsvika

Haugelia

Hauemarkja

Sandsøy

Kvamsøy

Born 'lassa r

b^t

95 129,6

Ol.jan

101 l 141,6

Kulturskule:

Møre: Skuleåret 20-21 går det pr. 01.10.2020 7 elevar frå Sande ved Møre barne-og ungdomsskule, slikfolkeregistrert:

Kvamsøy

Sandsøy
Larsnes

Gursken

Gjerdsvika


